
                                       

  

Thirsk Community Primary School 

Holiday & Term Dates 

September 2023 to July 2024 

AUTUMN TERM 2023 

SEPTEMBER 2023 Monday 4th September Staff Training Day – Pupils not in school 

 Tuesday 5th September All year groups return to school 

OCTOBER 2023 Friday 27th October School closes for half term at normal time 

NOVEMBER 2023 Monday 6th November All year groups return to school 

DECEMBER 2023 Friday 22nd December School closes for Christmas at 2.30pm 

 

SPRING TERM 2024 

JANUARY 2024 Monday 8th January Staff Training Day – Pupils not in school 

 Tuesday 9th January All year groups return to school 

FEBRUARY 2024 Friday 9TH February School closes for half term at normal time 

 Monday 19th February All year groups return to school 

MARCH 2024 Friday 22nd March School closes for Easter at 2.30pm 
 

SUMMER TERM 2024 

APRIL 2024 Monday 8th April Staff Training Day – Pupils not in school 

 Tuesday 9th April All year groups return to school 

MAY 2024 Monday 6th May School closed for May Bank Holiday 

 Tuesday 7th May All year groups return to school 

 Friday 24th May School closes for half term at normal time 

JUNE 2024 Monday 3rd June Staff Training Day – Pupils not in school 

 Tuesday 4th June All year groups return to school 

JULY 2024 Friday 19th July School closes for Summer at 2.30pm 

 Monday 22nd July Staff Training Day – Pupils not in school 
 

 THERE ARE A TOTAL OF 5 TRAINING DAYS THIS SCHOOL YEAR WHICH ARE AS FOLLOWS: 

Monday 4th September 2023 

Monday 8th January 2024 

Monday  8th April 2024 

Monday 3rd June 2024 

Monday  22nd July 2024 
 


